Agreement #	
Legistar #	

AGREEMENT CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET

01/14/2022	Need Date:	01/21/2022	
EPARTMENT:	CONTRACT	OR:	
Sheriff's Office	Name:	Office of Justic	e Programs
7613	Address.		
Jon DeVille Digitally signed by Jon DeVille Date: 2022.01.14 13:52:59 -08:00'	Phone:		
	Org Code: Project # (if applicable	e):	
	Funding Sou	Jrce: Office of	of Justice Programs
Review Standard Assurances	_ Contract Value	\$ 438,000.0	00
✓ Disapproved:	Date: 01/20/202	22	By: Stephen L. Mansell Date: 2022.01.20 15:50:35-50000
	Sheriff's Office Monica Ferguson 7613 Jon DeVille Date: 2022.01.14 13:52:59 DEPARTMENT: Sheriff's Office ed: Review Standard Assurances 2/1/2021 - 11/30/2024 SEL: (Must approve all contract	Sheriff's Office Monica Ferguson 7613 Jon DeVille Date: 2022.01.14 13:52:59 Org Code: Project # (if applicable Funding South Review Standard Assurances DEPARTMENT: Sheriff's Office Ed: Review Standard Assurances 2/1/2021 - 11/30/2024 Contract Value SEL: (Must approve all contracts and MOU's) Disapproved: Date: 01/20/20	Sheriff's Office Monica Ferguson 7613 Jon DeVille Date: 2022.01.14 13:52:59 Org Code: Project # (if applicable): Funding Source: Office of Justice Org Code: Project # (if applicable): Ed: Review Standard Assurances 2/1/2021 - 11/30/2024 Contract Value: \$ 438,000.00 SEL: (Must approve all contracts and MOU's) Disapproved: Date: 01/20/2022

HR APPROVAL: WILL BE REVIEWED THROUGH WORKFLOW

RISK MANAGEMENT: WILL BE REVIEWED THROUGH WORKFLOW

PLEASE EMAIL FOR PICK-UP cao-contracts-newrequests@edcgov.us Thank you!